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Assoluti Panca Raw Lo Russo Nicola 133,5070240120144,41Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPes Andrea 124,8930170,5-7472,16Semiramide Team Olbia2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawFarina Christian 121,2644210-120117,82Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLolli Fabio Massimo 120,8519195-10595,78As Roma Powerlifting Rm4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMissineo Omar 119,9517190-9392,04Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCrescentini Federico 116,8227145-6664Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFernandez Pasquale 114,0770182,5-10593,99Daniel Master'salaparuta7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFoglia Walter 114,0513180-9391,36Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPoliandri Domingo 112,8418177,5-9390,75Bliss Ssd Ancona9 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawIannotti Marco Umberto 111,7237192,5-120115,5As Roma Powerlifting Rm10 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawVeraldi Giuseppe 110,2935180,5-10599,01Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBitti Marco 109,8724173-9390,93Semiramide Team Olbia12 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawZampetti Mauro 109,3297175-10594,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato13 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGrillo Rocco 108,9553172,5-9391,95Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawAngelini Riccardo 108,0631150-7473,84Toplifters Milano15 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLionti Luca 107,6513170-9391,47Daniel Master's Salaparuta16 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVecchiato Mauel 107,0833177,5-105102,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone17 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBettarel Alberto 106,4714140-7468,68Toplifters Milano18 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4265172,5-10596,77Bliss Ssd Ancona19 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawMoretto Matteo 104,5847152,5-8379,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato20 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLopomo Andrea 104,0954150-8377,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato21 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPeluso Michele 104,0731185120134,14Forma Club Monza22 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawTrofim Ion 103,6172152,5-8380,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone23 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawVasile Daniele 103,6012180-120119,43Daniel Master'salaparuta24 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawZanutto Mattia 103,3425142,5-7473,16Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLestini Michele 103,2990180120120,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm26 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCasuscelli Marco 103,0364140-7471,7Forma Club Monza27 Senior
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Assoluti Panca RawPrincic Carlo 102,2947152,5-8382,32Vikings Veneto Pl Baone28 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDuvia Tommaso 102,2280150-8380,22Toplifters Milano29 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRizzo Dimitri 102,0057152,5-8382,71Delta Powerlifting30 Senior
Assoluti Panca Raw Manca Giuseppe 101,8300152,5-8382,95Semiramide Team Olbia31 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVirdis Marco 101,4943160-9391,15Forma Club Monza32 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawTorcasio Michele 100,2685150-8382,8As Roma Powerlifting33 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRedini Moris 100,2504112,5-5957,25Powerlifting Castiglione34 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSalaj Alen 100,1375127,5-6665,98Asd Pro Viribus Prato35 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGalletto Gianluca 98,7309167,5-120109,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone36 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCosseddu Francesco 98,6897147,5-8382,67Semiramide Team Olbia37 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCusanno Vincenzo 97,8165157,5-10595,33Forma Club Monza38 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMurru Federico 97,2001120-6663,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawGorga Antonio 96,8376142,5-8380,59Forma Club Monza40 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPrescimone Fabio 96,8151142,5-8380,62Lions Powerlifting Livorno41 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawPierotti Giorgio 96,5479142,5-8380,98Lions Powerlifting Livorno42 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDavoli Farinelli Stefano 96,4146132,5-7472,82Barbarian's Power Club43 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawZanotelli Cristiano 96,2872152,5-9392,02 Powerlifting Star Club44 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFerrara Lorenzo 95,0584170120139,4Ss Lazio Powerlifting45 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPanizza Simone 94,5669140-8381,38Toplifters Milano46 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCorbi Roberto 94,5090107,5-5958,07Selezione Atletica Pesante47 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawValentini Graziano 94,2236120-6666Asd Pro Viribus Prato48 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawSelis Pietro 94,0944137,5-8379,7Powerlifting Castiglione49 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFama' Angelo 93,9452137,5-8379,9Toplifters Milano50 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Palma Andrea 93,9307165120125,62Barbarian's Power Club51 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRaffaele Luigi 93,9060150-10593,68Powerlifting Magenta Mi52 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMorese Francesco 93,7937140-8382,49Selezione Atletica Pesante53 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawIazzarelli Davide 93,6716140-8382,67Toplifters Milano54 Junior
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Assoluti Panca RawMaione Matteo 93,5108130-7474Asd Pro Viribus Prato55 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLa Rocca Andrea 93,4499140-8383Lions Powerlifting Livorno56 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCappa Davide 92,7618100,5-5955,22Barbarian's Power Club57 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawLovison Davide 92,6627152,5-105100,4Vikings Veneto Pl Baone58 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Manno Federico 92,4794135-8379,57Selezione Atletica Pesante59 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPapini Guido 92,1570135-8380,01Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino60 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawTrinci Raffaele 92,0846135-8380,11Selezione Atletica Pesante61 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawMissaggia Andrea 92,0543155-120106,9Barbarian's Power Club62 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLupo Lorenzo 91,8476135-8380,44Selezione Atletica Pesante63 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLutov Andrea 91,4944135-8380,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato64 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBernabei Damiano 91,4707125-7472,26Ss Lazio Powerlifting65 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawManca Andrea 91,4244125-7472,31Asd Cocoon Ferrara66 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPoda Marco 91,4059125-7472,33Vikings Veneto Pl Baone67 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCarlotto Pietro 90,8535140-9387,23Barbarian's Power Club68 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCalabretto Simone 90,5652145-10594,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone69 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMaestroni Alfredo 89,9587140-9388,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting70 Master 3
Assoluti Panca RawMarini Nicola 89,3326145-10597,09Vikings Veneto Pl Baone71 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBurrini Dario 88,914397,5-5955,9Selezione Atletica Pesante72 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawHu Mattia 88,3346112,5-6666Asd Pro Viribus Prato 73 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPratesi Tommaso 87,8585130-8381,31Asd Pro Viribus Prato74 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawTeja Angelo 87,7329130-8381,5Asd Valmessa Villar Dora75 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawMillul Marco 87,3976127,5-8379,49Asd Pro Viribus76 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRegno Daniele 87,2873107,5-6663,42Toplifters Milano77 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCamparsi Alessandro 87,2352145-105103,04Vikings Veneto Pl Baone78 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFocchiatti Riccardo 87,1703135-9388,05Vikings Veneto Pl Baone79 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFalzoi Fabio 86,8460120-7473,37Powerlifting Genova80 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFontanelli Stefano 86,5011150-120118,47Powerlifting Genova81 Senior
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Assoluti Panca RawSannino Carlo 85,8659150120122,33Selezione Atletica Pesante82 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawRisso Daniele 85,8447126-8380,26Bulls Torino Powerlifting83 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawZamichele Mattia 85,445395-5956,7Powerlifting Castiglione84 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawRiccetti Francesco 84,2902115-7472,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato85 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSasso Mattia 83,7891125,5-8382,97Powerlifting Castiglione86 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawVitali Mattia 83,6233125-8382,69Asd Pro Viribus Prato87 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBusetto Arturo 83,3939115,5-7473,61Barbarian's Power Club88 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawMarseglia Alessandro 83,2352132,5-9393Barbarian's Power Club89 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBiondi Roberto 82,6812130-9390,67Forma Club Monza90 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPinsone Leonardo 82,3738112,5-7472,2Barbarian's Power Club91 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGiuliani Andrea 82,1547130-9391,85Barbarian's Power Club92 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawAgostinoni Giorgio 82,1053122,5-8382,43As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm93 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawGreco Jacopo 81,5903135,5-105102,8Barbarian's Power Club94 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawTanzi Enrico 81,5707135-105101,86Barbarian's Power Club95 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFava Umberto 81,0329120-8381,42Barbarian's Power Club96 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBaldeschi Andrea 79,8204110-7473,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato97 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSala Manuel 78,9677117,5-8382,06Asd Pro Viribus Prato98 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMilani Lorenzo 78,0397120-9386,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno99 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawTaraschi Matteo 77,506895-6663,07Delta Powerlifting100 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawBonura Stefano 77,265787,5-5957,8Barbarian's Power Club101 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawBessani Bruno 76,6116120-9389,99Lions Powerlifting102 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPiazza Michele 76,2330120-9390,88Toplifters Milano103 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCassano Antonio 75,8490125-105100,75Barbarian's Power Club104 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPiancatelli Alessio 75,5860105-7473,92Lions Powerlifting105 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawEresin Haluk 74,9012115-9386,65Toplifters Milano106 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawRepetti Filippo 73,376992,5-6665,19Lions Powerlifting Livorno107 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawAsioli Filippo 73,3567112,5-9386,47Ss Lazio Powerlifting108 Junior
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Assoluti Panca RawFronteddu Paolo 72,772790-6663,73Toplifters Milano109 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawCeleghin Manuel 72,685090-6663,82Toplifters Milano110 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDella Santa Matteo 71,8877115-10593,98Lions Powerlifting111 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Carloantonio Michele 71,7064120-105105Ss Lazio Powerlifting112 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawLazzaroni Simone 69,085392,5-7470,31Barbarian's Power Club113 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawGaleotti Tommaso 68,6442110-10594,33Lions Powerlifting114 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawRuggeri Federico 68,426895-7473,86Powerlifting Castiglione115 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawRiccardi Salvatore 68,2523110-10595,53Asd Pro Viribus116 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawAguzzoli Alex 67,4882115-120111,02Barbarian's Power Club117 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCarpinelli Simone 66,8031105-9390,61Forma Club Monza118 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawSalvatori Lorenzo 65,772390-7472,39Lions Powerlifting119 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawProsperini Pier Gianni 64,4241115120137,71Forma Club Monza120 Master 4
Assoluti Panca RawCoppede' Michele 63,5541105-105101,4Lions Powerlifting121 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawSingh Manpreet 50,002257,5-5958,75Delta Powerlifting122 Subjunior
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-59
Assoluti Panca RawRedini Moris 100,2504112,557,25Powerlifting Castiglione1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCorbi Roberto 94,5090107,558,07Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCappa Davide 92,7618100,555,22Barbarian's Power Club3 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawBurrini Dario 88,914397,555,9Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawZamichele Mattia 85,44539556,7Powerlifting Castiglione5 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawBonura Stefano 77,265787,557,8Barbarian's Power Club6 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawSingh Manpreet 50,002257,558,75Delta Powerlifting7 Subjunior

-66
Assoluti Panca RawCrescentini Federico 116,822714564Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSalaj Alen 100,1375127,565,98Asd Pro Viribus Prato2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMurru Federico 97,200112063,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawValentini Graziano 94,223612066Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawHu Mattia 88,3346112,566Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawRegno Daniele 87,2873107,563,42Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawTaraschi Matteo 77,50689563,07Delta Powerlifting7 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawRepetti Filippo 73,376992,565,19Lions Powerlifting Livorno8 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawFronteddu Paolo 72,77279063,73Toplifters Milano9 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawCeleghin Manuel 72,68509063,82Toplifters Milano10 Senior

-74
Assoluti Panca RawPes Andrea 124,8930170,572,16Semiramide Team Olbia1 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawAngelini Riccardo 108,063115073,84Toplifters Milano2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawZanutto Mattia 103,3425142,573,16Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBettarel Alberto 106,471414068,68Toplifters Milano4 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCasuscelli Marco 103,036414071,7Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDavoli Farinelli Stefano 96,4146132,572,82Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMaione Matteo 93,510813074Asd Pro Viribus Prato7 Junior
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Assoluti Panca RawBernabei Damiano 91,470712572,26Ss Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawManca Andrea 91,424412572,31Asd Cocoon Ferrara9 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPoda Marco 91,405912572,33Vikings Veneto Pl Baone10 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawFalzoi Fabio 86,846012073,37Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBusetto Arturo 83,3939115,573,61Barbarian's Power Club12 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawRiccetti Francesco 84,290211572,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato13 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPinsone Leonardo 82,3738112,572,2Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBaldeschi Andrea 79,820411073,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato15 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPiancatelli Alessio 75,586010573,92Lions Powerlifting16 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRuggeri Federico 68,42689573,86Powerlifting Castiglione17 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawLazzaroni Simone 69,085392,570,31Barbarian's Power Club18 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawSalvatori Lorenzo 65,77239072,39Lions Powerlifting19 Senior

-83
Assoluti Panca RawMoretto Matteo 104,5847152,579,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawTrofim Ion 103,6172152,580,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPrincic Carlo 102,2947152,582,32Vikings Veneto Pl Baone3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRizzo Dimitri 102,0057152,582,71Delta Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawManca Giuseppe 101,8300152,582,95Semiramide Team Olbia5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLopomo Andrea 104,095415077,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDuvia Tommaso 102,228015080,22Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawTorcasio Michele 100,268515082,8As Roma Powerlifting8 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCosseddu Francesco 98,6897147,582,67Semiramide Team Olbia9 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawGorga Antonio 96,8376142,580,59Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPrescimone Fabio 96,8151142,580,62Lions Powerlifting Livorno11 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawPierotti Giorgio 96,5479142,580,98Lions Powerlifting Livorno12 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPanizza Simone 94,566914081,38Toplifters Milano13 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMorese Francesco 93,793714082,49Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Master 2
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Assoluti Panca RawIazzarelli Davide 93,671614082,67Toplifters Milano15 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLa Rocca Andrea 93,449914083Lions Powerlifting Livorno16 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSelis Pietro 94,0944137,579,7Powerlifting Castiglione17 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFama' Angelo 93,9452137,579,9Toplifters Milano18 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Manno Federico 92,479413579,57Selezione Atletica Pesante19 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPapini Guido 92,157013580,01Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino20 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawTrinci Raffaele 92,084613580,11Selezione Atletica Pesante21 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLupo Lorenzo 91,847613580,44Selezione Atletica Pesante22 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLutov Andrea 91,494413580,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato23 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPratesi Tommaso 87,858513081,31Asd Pro Viribus Prato24 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawTeja Angelo 87,732913081,5Asd Valmessa Villar Dora25 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawMillul Marco 87,3976127,579,49Asd Pro Viribus26 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawRisso Daniele 85,844712680,26Bulls Torino Powerlifting27 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawSasso Mattia 83,7891125,582,97Powerlifting Castiglione28 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawVitali Mattia 83,623312582,69Asd Pro Viribus Prato29 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawAgostinoni Giorgio 82,1053122,582,43As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm30 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawFava Umberto 81,032912081,42Barbarian's Power Club31 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSala Manuel 78,9677117,582,06Asd Pro Viribus Prato32 Senior

-93
Assoluti Panca RawMissineo Omar 119,951719092,04Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFoglia Walter 114,051318091,36Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPoliandri Domingo 112,8418177,590,75Bliss Ssd Ancona3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBitti Marco 109,872417390,93Semiramide Team Olbia4 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawGrillo Rocco 108,9553172,591,95Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLionti Luca 107,651317091,47Daniel Master's Salaparuta6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVirdis Marco 101,494316091,15Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawZanotelli Cristiano 96,2872152,592,02 Powerlifting Star Club8 Senior
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Assoluti Panca RawCarlotto Pietro 90,853514087,23Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMaestroni Alfredo 89,958714088,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 3
Assoluti Panca RawFocchiatti Riccardo 87,170313588,05Vikings Veneto Pl Baone11 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMarseglia Alessandro 83,2352132,593Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBiondi Roberto 82,681213090,67Forma Club Monza13 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGiuliani Andrea 82,154713091,85Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMilani Lorenzo 78,039712086,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno15 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawBessani Bruno 76,611612089,99Lions Powerlifting16 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPiazza Michele 76,233012090,88Toplifters Milano17 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawEresin Haluk 74,901211586,65Toplifters Milano18 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawAsioli Filippo 73,3567112,586,47Ss Lazio Powerlifting19 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCarpinelli Simone 66,803110590,61Forma Club Monza20 Junior

-105
Assoluti Panca RawLolli Fabio Massimo 120,851919595,78As Roma Powerlifting Rm1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFernandez Pasquale 114,0770182,593,99Daniel Master'salaparuta2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVeraldi Giuseppe 110,2935180,599,01Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVecchiato Mauel 107,0833177,5102,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawZampetti Mauro 109,329717594,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4265172,596,77Bliss Ssd Ancona6 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawCusanno Vincenzo 97,8165157,595,33Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLovison Davide 92,6627152,5100,4Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawRaffaele Luigi 93,906015093,68Powerlifting Magenta Mi9 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCalabretto Simone 90,565214594,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone10 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMarini Nicola 89,332614597,09Vikings Veneto Pl Baone11 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCamparsi Alessandro 87,2352145103,04Vikings Veneto Pl Baone12 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGreco Jacopo 81,5903135,5102,8Barbarian's Power Club13 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawTanzi Enrico 81,5707135101,86Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Uomini Cat. Raw Sch

Assoluti Panca RawCassano Antonio 75,8490125100,75Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Carloantonio Michele 71,7064120105Ss Lazio Powerlifting16 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawDella Santa Matteo 71,887711593,98Lions Powerlifting17 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGaleotti Tommaso 68,644211094,33Lions Powerlifting18 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawRiccardi Salvatore 68,252311095,53Asd Pro Viribus19 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawCoppede' Michele 63,5541105101,4Lions Powerlifting20 Junior

-120
Assoluti Panca RawFarina Christian 121,2644210117,82Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawIannotti Marco Umberto 111,7237192,5115,5As Roma Powerlifting Rm2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawVasile Daniele 103,6012180119,43Daniel Master'salaparuta3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawGalletto Gianluca 98,7309167,5109,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone4 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawMissaggia Andrea 92,0543155106,9Barbarian's Power Club5 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawFontanelli Stefano 86,5011150118,47Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawAguzzoli Alex 67,4882115111,02Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior

+120
Assoluti Panca RawLo Russo Nicola 133,5070240144,41Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPeluso Michele 104,0731185134,14Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLestini Michele 103,2990180120,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawFerrara Lorenzo 95,0584170139,4Ss Lazio Powerlifting4 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawDi Palma Andrea 93,9307165125,62Barbarian's Power Club5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSannino Carlo 85,8659150122,33Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawProsperini Pier Gianni 64,4241115137,71Forma Club Monza7 Master 4
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Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawBitti Marco 109,8724173-9390,93Semiramide Team Olbia1
Assoluti Panca RawCappa Davide 92,7618100,5-5955,22Barbarian's Power Club2
Assoluti Panca RawSannino Carlo 85,8659150+120122,33Selezione Atletica Pesante3
Assoluti Panca RawRisso Daniele 85,8447126-8380,26Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti Panca RawSasso Mattia 83,7891125,5-8382,97Powerlifting Castiglione5
Assoluti Panca RawBusetto Arturo 83,3939115,5-7473,61Barbarian's Power Club6
Assoluti Panca RawGreco Jacopo 81,5903135,5-105102,8Barbarian's Power Club7
Assoluti Panca RawFronteddu Paolo 72,772790-6663,73Toplifters Milano8
Assoluti Panca RawDi Carloantonio Michele 71,7064120-105105Ss Lazio Powerlifting9
Assoluti Panca RawLazzaroni Simone 69,085392,5-7470,31Barbarian's Power Club10
Assoluti Panca RawRuggeri Federico 68,426895-7473,86Powerlifting Castiglione11
Assoluti Panca RawRiccardi Salvatore 68,2523110-10595,53Asd Pro Viribus12
Assoluti Panca RawSingh Manpreet 50,002257,5-5958,75Delta Powerlifting13

Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPes Andrea 124,8930170,5-7472,16Semiramide Team Olbia1
Assoluti Panca RawIannotti Marco Umberto 111,7237192,5-120115,5As Roma Powerlifting Rm2
Assoluti Panca RawGrillo Rocco 108,9553172,5-9391,95Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti Panca RawAngelini Riccardo 108,0631150-7473,84Toplifters Milano4
Assoluti Panca RawBettarel Alberto 106,4714140-7468,68Toplifters Milano5
Assoluti Panca RawTrofim Ion 103,6172152,5-8380,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone6
Assoluti Panca RawGalletto Gianluca 98,7309167,5-120109,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone7
Assoluti Panca RawCosseddu Francesco 98,6897147,5-8382,67Semiramide Team Olbia8
Assoluti Panca RawMurru Federico 97,2001120-6663,6Bulls Torino Powerlifting9
Assoluti Panca RawGorga Antonio 96,8376142,5-8380,59Forma Club Monza10
Assoluti Panca RawFerrara Lorenzo 95,0584170+120139,4Ss Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti Panca RawValentini Graziano 94,2236120-6666Asd Pro Viribus Prato12
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Assoluti Panca RawIazzarelli Davide 93,6716140-8382,67Toplifters Milano13
Assoluti Panca RawMaione Matteo 93,5108130-7474Asd Pro Viribus Prato14
Assoluti Panca RawLovison Davide 92,6627152,5-105100,4Vikings Veneto Pl Baone15
Assoluti Panca RawTrinci Raffaele 92,0846135-8380,11Selezione Atletica Pesante16
Assoluti Panca RawMissaggia Andrea 92,0543155-120106,9Barbarian's Power Club17
Assoluti Panca RawLupo Lorenzo 91,8476135-8380,44Selezione Atletica Pesante18
Assoluti Panca RawPoda Marco 91,4059125-7472,33Vikings Veneto Pl Baone19
Assoluti Panca RawBurrini Dario 88,914397,5-5955,9Selezione Atletica Pesante20
Assoluti Panca RawHu Mattia 88,3346112,5-6666Asd Pro Viribus Prato21
Assoluti Panca RawPratesi Tommaso 87,8585130-8381,31Asd Pro Viribus Prato22
Assoluti Panca RawZamichele Mattia 85,445395-5956,7Powerlifting Castiglione23
Assoluti Panca RawMilani Lorenzo 78,0397120-9386,89Lions Powerlifting Livorno24
Assoluti Panca RawBonura Stefano 77,265787,5-5957,8Barbarian's Power Club25
Assoluti Panca RawPiazza Michele 76,2330120-9390,88Toplifters Milano26
Assoluti Panca RawRepetti Filippo 73,376992,5-6665,19Lions Powerlifting Livorno27
Assoluti Panca RawAsioli Filippo 73,3567112,5-9386,47Ss Lazio Powerlifting28
Assoluti Panca RawGaleotti Tommaso 68,6442110-10594,33Lions Powerlifting29
Assoluti Panca RawCarpinelli Simone 66,8031105-9390,61Forma Club Monza30
Assoluti Panca RawCoppede' Michele 63,5541105-105101,4Lions Powerlifting31

Senior
Assoluti Panca RawLo Russo Nicola 133,5070240+120144,41Toplifters Milano1
Assoluti Panca RawFarina Christian 121,2644210-120117,82Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti Panca RawLolli Fabio Massimo 120,8519195-10595,78As Roma Powerlifting Rm3
Assoluti Panca RawMissineo Omar 119,9517190-9392,04Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti Panca RawCrescentini Federico 116,8227145-6664Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti Panca RawFernandez Pasquale 114,0770182,5-10593,99Daniel Master'salaparuta6
Assoluti Panca RawFoglia Walter 114,0513180-9391,36Barbarian's Power Club7
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Assoluti Panca RawPoliandri Domingo 112,8418177,5-9390,75Bliss Ssd Ancona8
Assoluti Panca RawVeraldi Giuseppe 110,2935180,5-10599,01Forma Club Monza9
Assoluti Panca Raw Zampetti Mauro 109,3297175-10594,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato10
Assoluti Panca RawLionti Luca 107,6513170-9391,47Daniel Master's Salaparuta11
Assoluti Panca RawVecchiato Mauel 107,0833177,5-105102,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone12
Assoluti Panca RawMoretto Matteo 104,5847152,5-8379,43Asd Pro Viribus Prato13
Assoluti Panca RawLopomo Andrea 104,0954150-8377,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato14
Assoluti Panca RawPeluso Michele 104,0731185+120134,14Forma Club Monza15
Assoluti Panca Raw Vasile Daniele 103,6012180-120119,43Daniel Master'salaparuta16
Assoluti Panca RawZanutto Mattia 103,3425142,5-7473,16Barbarian's Power Club17
Assoluti Panca RawLestini Michele 103,2990180+120120,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm18
Assoluti Panca RawCasuscelli Marco 103,0364140-7471,7Forma Club Monza19
Assoluti Panca RawPrincic Carlo 102,2947152,5-8382,32Vikings Veneto Pl Baone20
Assoluti Panca RawDuvia Tommaso 102,2280150-8380,22Toplifters Milano21
Assoluti Panca RawRizzo Dimitri 102,0057152,5-8382,71Delta Powerlifting22
Assoluti Panca RawManca Giuseppe 101,8300152,5-8382,95Semiramide Team Olbia23
Assoluti Panca RawVirdis Marco 101,4943160-9391,15Forma Club Monza24
Assoluti Panca RawTorcasio Michele 100,2685150-8382,8As Roma Powerlifting25
Assoluti Panca RawRedini Moris 100,2504112,5-5957,25Powerlifting Castiglione26
Assoluti Panca RawSalaj Alen 100,1375127,5-6665,98Asd Pro Viribus Prato27
Assoluti Panca RawCusanno Vincenzo 97,8165157,5-10595,33Forma Club Monza28
Assoluti Panca RawPierotti Giorgio 96,5479142,5-8380,98Lions Powerlifting Livorno29
Assoluti Panca RawDavoli Farinelli Stefano 96,4146132,5-7472,82Barbarian's Power Club30
Assoluti Panca RawZanotelli Cristiano 96,2872152,5-9392,02 Powerlifting Star Club31
Assoluti Panca RawPanizza Simone 94,5669140-8381,38Toplifters Milano32
Assoluti Panca RawCorbi Roberto 94,5090107,5-5958,07Selezione Atletica Pesante33
Assoluti Panca RawSelis Pietro 94,0944137,5-8379,7Powerlifting Castiglione34
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Assoluti Panca RawFama' Angelo 93,9452137,5-8379,9Toplifters Milano35
Assoluti Panca RawDi Palma Andrea 93,9307165+120125,62Barbarian's Power Club36
Assoluti Panca RawRaffaele Luigi 93,9060150-10593,68Powerlifting Magenta Mi37
Assoluti Panca RawLa Rocca Andrea 93,4499140-8383Lions Powerlifting Livorno38
Assoluti Panca RawDi Manno Federico 92,4794135-8379,57Selezione Atletica Pesante39
Assoluti Panca RawLutov Andrea 91,4944135-8380,94Asd Pro Viribus Prato40
Assoluti Panca RawBernabei Damiano 91,4707125-7472,26Ss Lazio Powerlifting41
Assoluti Panca RawManca Andrea 91,4244125-7472,31Asd Cocoon Ferrara42
Assoluti Panca RawCarlotto Pietro 90,8535140-9387,23Barbarian's Power Club43
Assoluti Panca RawCalabretto Simone 90,5652145-10594,15Vikings Veneto Pl Baone44
Assoluti Panca RawMarini Nicola 89,3326145-10597,09Vikings Veneto Pl Baone45
Assoluti Panca RawMillul Marco 87,3976127,5-8379,49Asd Pro Viribus46
Assoluti Panca RawRegno Daniele 87,2873107,5-6663,42Toplifters Milano47
Assoluti Panca RawCamparsi Alessandro 87,2352145-105103,04Vikings Veneto Pl Baone48
Assoluti Panca RawFocchiatti Riccardo 87,1703135-9388,05Vikings Veneto Pl Baone49
Assoluti Panca RawFalzoi Fabio 86,8460120-7473,37Powerlifting Genova50
Assoluti Panca RawFontanelli Stefano 86,5011150-120118,47Powerlifting Genova51
Assoluti Panca RawRiccetti Francesco 84,2902115-7472,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato52
Assoluti Panca RawVitali Mattia 83,6233125-8382,69Asd Pro Viribus Prato53
Assoluti Panca RawMarseglia Alessandro 83,2352132,5-9393Barbarian's Power Club54
Assoluti Panca RawBiondi Roberto 82,6812130-9390,67Forma Club Monza55
Assoluti Panca RawPinsone Leonardo 82,3738112,5-7472,2Barbarian's Power Club56
Assoluti Panca RawGiuliani Andrea 82,1547130-9391,85Barbarian's Power Club57
Assoluti Panca RawTanzi Enrico 81,5707135-105101,86Barbarian's Power Club58
Assoluti Panca RawFava Umberto 81,0329120-8381,42Barbarian's Power Club59
Assoluti Panca RawBaldeschi Andrea 79,8204110-7473,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato60
Assoluti Panca RawSala Manuel 78,9677117,5-8382,06Asd Pro Viribus Prato61
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Assoluti Panca RawBessani Bruno 76,6116120-9389,99Lions Powerlifting62
Assoluti Panca RawCassano Antonio 75,8490125-105100,75Barbarian's Power Club63
Assoluti Panca RawPiancatelli Alessio 75,5860105-7473,92Lions Powerlifting64
Assoluti Panca RawCeleghin Manuel 72,685090-6663,82Toplifters Milano65
Assoluti Panca RawDella Santa Matteo 71,8877115-10593,98Lions Powerlifting66
Assoluti Panca RawAguzzoli Alex 67,4882115-120111,02Barbarian's Power Club67
Assoluti Panca RawSalvatori Lorenzo 65,772390-7472,39Lions Powerlifting68

Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4265172,5-10596,77Bliss Ssd Ancona1
Assoluti Panca RawPrescimone Fabio 96,8151142,5-8380,62Lions Powerlifting Livorno2
Assoluti Panca RawPapini Guido 92,1570135-8380,01Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino3
Assoluti Panca RawTeja Angelo 87,7329130-8381,5Asd Valmessa Villar Dora4
Assoluti Panca RawTaraschi Matteo 77,506895-6663,07Delta Powerlifting5

Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawMorese Francesco 93,7937140-8382,49Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Assoluti Panca RawAgostinoni Giorgio 82,1053122,5-8382,43As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm2
Assoluti Panca RawEresin Haluk 74,9012115-9386,65Toplifters Milano3

Master 3
Assoluti Panca RawMaestroni Alfredo 89,9587140-9388,87Ss Lazio Powerlifting1

Master 4
Assoluti Panca RawProsperini Pier Gianni 64,4241115+120137,71Forma Club Monza1




